
Licensed To:  Hubbard High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:26 PM  4/15/2009  Page 1

Area 19 20 - 4/15/2009

Hubbard

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Cayuga CAYU 116 .50

2 Hubbard HUBB 62

2 Malakoff Cross Roads MACR 62

4 Dallas Gateway DAGA 60

5 Wortham WORT 54 .50

6 Gordon GORD 44

7 Itasca ITAS 38

8 Blum BLUM 37

9 Morgan MORG 35

10 Italy ITAL 18

10 Dawson DAWS 18

12 Aquilla AQUI 17

13 Walnut Springs WASP 11

13 Oglesby OGLE 11

15 Kopperl KOPP 8

15 Dallas Faith Family DAFA 8

17 Lipan LIPA 4

18 Cranfills Gap CRGA 2

19 Jonesboro JONE 1

607.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Itasca ITAS 107

2 Cayuga CAYU 90

3 Dallas Gateway DAGA 76

4 Blum BLUM 74

5 Malakoff Cross Roads MACR 73

6 Hubbard HUBB 48

7 Kopperl KOPP 33

7 Dawson DAWS 33

9 Gordon GORD 23

10 Walnut Springs WASP 21

11 Oglesby OGLE 9

12 Aquilla AQUI 8

13 Lipan LIPA 7

14 Wortham WORT 6

14 Italy ITAL 6

16 Waxahachie Advantage Academy WAAA 2

17 Iredell IRED 1

617.00Total


